

State v. Sachin Kumar & Ors.
CIS-SC No. 7387/16
FIR No. 302/11
PS : Malviya Nagar

18.12.2017

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave (in the pre-lunch session)
today.**

Present : Mr. Inder Kumar, Special Public Prosecutor for the State.
All the accused are present on bail.

No PW is present. Process received back with the report.

As per the directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on
20.02.2018 and **21.02.2018** for the purpose already fixed.

(Reader)
In the court of Sh. B. R. Bansal,
Ld. ASJ-01/Special Court (POCSO)
South/Saket/New Delhi
18.12.2017